
  

 

© 2019 Alpha Plus Systems, Inc. 
  (405) 842-8408    3315 NW 63rd Street, Oklahoma City, OK 73116    www.alphaplus.org 

ALPHA PLUS 2018 HONOR ROLL 
These schools used the Alpha Plus Model of School Improvement in 2017-18 and received an A 

or B on the Oklahoma School Report Cards for 2018. Congratulations to the students, educators, 

administrators and board members of these schools! 

 

School District School Site Served  
2018 Okla. School 
Report Card Grade  

County 

Achille  Achille HS (9-12) A Bryan 

Bishop  Bishop ES (PK-6) A Bishop 

Erick  Erick ES (PK-8) A Beckham 

Flower Mound  Flower Mound ES (PK-5) A Comanche 

Mannsville  Mannsville (PK-8) A Johnston 

Whitebead  Whitebead (PK-8) A Garvin 

Achille  Achille ES (PK-8) B Bryan 

Alex  Alex ES (PK-8) B Grady 

Bennington  Bennington ES (PK-8) B Bryan 

Carnegie  Carnegie ES (PK-5) B Caddo 

Carnegie  Carnegie MS (6-8) B Caddo 

Cherokee  Cherokee ES (PK-5) B Alfalfa 

Cherokee  Cherokee MS (6-8) B Alfalfa 

Cherokee  Cherokee HS (9-12) B Alfalfa 

Idabel  Idabel MS (6-8) B McCurtain 

Merritt  Merritt ES (PK-8) B Beckham 

Rush Springs  Rush Springs ES (PK-5) B Grady 

Sweetwater  Sweetwater (PK-8) B Roger Mills 

Thomas Fay Custer  Thomas ES (PK-6) B Custer 

Timberlake   Timberlake ES (PK-8) B Alfalfa 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

A 11% 

B 26% 

C 45% 

D 9% 

F 2% 

NA 6% 

2017-18 53 schools 

2018 Oklahoma School Report 

Card Grades for Schools Using 

Alpha Plus Tools 
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ALPHA PLUS ADVISORY BOARD 
Feel free to contact these school leaders about why they use Alpha Plus tools  

for continuous improvement. 

 

Richard and Dana Beene, Achille Public Schools 
rbeene@achilleisd.org (580) 283-3775 

Pam Reynolds, Bennington Public Schools 
preynolds@benningtonisd.org (580) 847-2737 

Howard Hampton, Bishop Public Schools 
hamptonh@bishop.k12.ok.us (580) 353-4770 

Mike Broyles, Canadian Public Schools 
mbroyles@canadian.k12.ok.us (918) 339-2705 

Donna Anderson, Cherokee Public Schools 
andersond@cherokee.k12.ok.us (580) 596-3391 

Dax Trent, Flower Mound Public Schools 
dtrent@flowermound.k12.ok.us (580) 353-4088 

Lisa Weaver, Watts Public Schools 

lweaver@wattsschool.com (918) 422-5311 

Donna McGee, Wetumka Public Schools 
dmcgee@wetumka.k12.ok.us (405)452-5150 

Lou Ann Wood, Whitebead Elementary School 
lwood@whitebead.net (405)238-3021 

ALPHA PLUS TEAM 
Jan Barrick, Chief Executive Officer 

Wendy Pratt, Chief Information Officer 
Toni Blewett, Accounting & Publishing Specialist 

Jim Childers, School Support Specialist 

Kari Kosanke, School Support Specialist 

REGIONAL FACILITATORS:  
Anita Trojan, Northern Oklahoma, (580) 484-2648 

Laura Pierce, Eastern Oklahoma, (918) 348-5834 

Sandra Valentine, Central & Southwestern Oklahoma, (405) 395-7719 

OFFICE: 3315 NW 63rd St., Oklahoma City, OK 73116 (405) 842-8408  
OPEN: Mon.-Fri., 8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.  EMAIL:  learning@alphaplus.org 

 


